
                                       Ken Trott Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                           August 29, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 4000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6939  Cooper Powell                 10  Brookwood                     15:15.6  6:09 
      2    2 6995  Gabe Passe                    10  La Crosse Logan               15:34.6  6:17 
      3    3 6970  Alex Brantner                 11  Durand                        15:52.3  6:24 
      4    4 6996  Quinn Passe                   10  La Crosse Logan               15:56.9  6:25 
      5    5 7003  Levi Braaten                  10  Luther                        16:05.1  6:29 
      6    6 7050  Gavin Larson                  12  Westby                        16:07.9  6:30 
      7    7 6986  Gabe Driscoll                 10  La Crosse Logan               16:09.5  6:31 
      8    8 6988  Isaac Gabriel                 10  La Crosse Logan               16:09.5  6:31 
      9    9 6941  August Rueckheim              10  Brookwood                     16:12.5  6:32 
     10   10 6994  Owen Mitchell                 12  La Crosse Logan               16:17.1  6:34 
     11   11 7047  Beckett Brueggen              12  Westby                        16:24.0  6:36 
     12   12 6993  Daniel Lenz                   12  La Crosse Logan               16:25.6  6:37 
     13   13 6935  Caston Gosda                  12  Brookwood                     16:40.4  6:43 
     14   14 6940  Drew Powell                   11  Brookwood                     16:42.3  6:44 
     15   15 6923  Garrett Tande                 12  Black River Falls             16:43.4  6:44 
     16   16 7008  Gavin Labus                    9  Luther                        16:43.4  6:44 
     17   17 6925  Owen Zenz                     11  Black River Falls             16:45.7  6:45 
     18   18 6991  Tate Kujak                    10  La Crosse Logan               16:56.6  6:50 
     19   19 7053  Devin Nedland                 12  Westby                        16:57.3  6:50 
     20   20 7056  David Simonson                12  Westby                        16:58.4  6:50 
     21   21 7019  Nando Campos                  12  Marshall                      17:31.3  7:03 
     22   22 6942  Owen Waddell                  10  Brookwood                     17:31.5  7:04 
     23   23 7021  Luke Egan                     12  Marshall                      17:37.8  7:06 
     24   24 6938  Josue Nicolas                 11  Brookwood                     17:44.5  7:09 
     25      6949  Klay Pedretti                 10  Cashton                       17:58.5  7:14 
     26   25 7011  Christopher Williams          12  Luther                        17:59.5  7:15 
     27      7062  Deakin McDonough               9  Weston                        18:06.5  7:18 
     28   26 6973  Dayton Jamison                11  Durand                        18:19.2  7:23 
     29   27 7034  Isaac Solberg                 11  Wabasha-Kellogg               18:19.2  7:23 
     30   28 7023  Anthony Gonzalez              11  Marshall                      18:23.7  7:25 
     31   29 7010  Caleb Priem                   10  Luther                        18:23.9  7:25 
     32      6957  Jack Wilson                    9  Cochrane-Fountain City        18:24.5  7:25 
     33      6946  Luke Clements                 12  Cashton                       18:26.3  7:26 
     34   30 7049  Kendell Hanson                 9  Westby                        18:28.9  7:27 
     35   31 7005  Nathan Dobberstein            10  Luther                        18:49.1  7:35 
     36      6985  Ethan Davey                    9  La Crosse Logan               18:50.7  7:35 
     37      6948  Sean Lukaszewski              12  Cashton                       18:52.9  7:36 
     38   32 7033  Sam Passe                     11  Wabasha-Kellogg               18:55.0  7:37 
     39   33 6916  Connor Carlson                12  Black River Falls             18:57.2  7:38 
     40      6987  Caleb Farmer                   9  La Crosse Logan               19:03.8  7:41 
     41   34 6936  Arthur Gough                  11  Brookwood                     19:08.7  7:43 
     42      6947  Mlsna Jacobi                   9  Cashton                       19:08.7  7:43 
     43   35 7051  Micah Larson                  11  Westby                        19:12.7  7:44 
     44   36 7057  Adam Steiner                   9  Westby                        19:51.9  8:00 
     45   37 6924  Morgan Whitethunder           11  Black River Falls             19:55.8  8:02 
     46      6990  Brett Jefferies               12  La Crosse Logan               20:03.1  8:05 
     47      7054  Kalan Rudie                   12  Westby                        20:09.2  8:07 
     48   38 6975  Jace Ridgeway                 10  Durand                        20:23.9  8:13 
     49   39 7035  Henry Thyren                  10  Wabasha-Kellogg               20:34.4  8:17 
     50      6998  Grant Reineking                9  La Crosse Logan               20:37.7  8:18 
     51   40 7025  Sheldon Stransky              12  Marshall                      20:39.7  8:19 
     52   41 6972  Jay Hoyt                       9  Durand                        20:43.0  8:21 
     53      6956  Kaleb Tollefson                9  Cochrane-Fountain City        21:10.0  8:31 
     54      7048  Reid Fisher                   12  Westby                        21:15.2  8:34 
     55      6937  Liam Kennedy                  10  Brookwood                     21:44.7  8:45 
     56   42 7031  Claiton Anderson Ruskin       11  Wabasha-Kellogg               22:11.6  8:56 
     57   43 7036  Calvin Walch                   8  Wabasha-Kellogg               22:13.2  8:57 
     58      6989  Oliver Harnisch               11  La Crosse Logan               22:26.5  9:02 
     59   44 6967  Brody Bechel                  11  Durand                        23:18.8  9:23 
     60   45 6969  Nathan Berger                  9  Durand                        23:22.5  9:25 
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     61      7052  Jacob Michaels                10  Westby                        23:30.7  9:28 
     62   46 6920  Dawson O'Brien                11  Black River Falls             23:55.5  9:38 
     63   47 6968  Kobin Bechel                  11  Durand                        24:50.7 10:00 
     64   48 7022  Jacob Eustice                 11  Marshall                      25:05.5 10:06 
     65      6992  Carter Lachman                 9  La Crosse Logan               25:05.5 10:06 
     66      7061  Adyn Durst                    11  Weston                        25:16.6 10:11 
     67      7058  Ross Allbaugh                 10  Weston                        26:12.0 10:33 
     68   49 7009  Elijah McClellan              10  Luther                        28:20.0 11:24 
     69   50 6918  Brody Jaeger                   9  Black River Falls             28:42.9 11:34 
     70   51 6917  Silas Cassidy                  7  Black River Falls             28:52.8 11:38 
     71      6919  Maleki Lee                    11  Black River Falls             29:45.7 11:59 
     72      6922  Nick Reese                    11  Black River Falls             29:45.9 11:59 
     73      6921  Aaden Ott                      9  Black River Falls             32:04.4 12:55 
     74      7055  Sawyer Schultz                 9  Westby                        32:56.4 13:16 
     75      7060  Ethan Craker                  12  Weston                        33:21.2 13:26 
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       1.    31  La Crosse Logan                            (16:01.6  80:07.6 0:42.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Gabe Passe                10 15:34.6
       2      4  Quinn Passe               10 15:56.9
       3      7  Gabe Driscoll             10 16:09.5
       4      8  Isaac Gabriel             10 16:09.5
       5     10  Owen Mitchell             12 16:17.1
       6   ( 12) Daniel Lenz               12 16:25.6
       7   ( 18) Tate Kujak                10 16:56.6

       2.    59  Brookwood                                  (16:28.5  82:22.3 2:15.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Cooper Powell             10 15:15.6
       2      9  August Rueckheim          10 16:12.5
       3     13  Caston Gosda              12 16:40.4
       4     14  Drew Powell               11 16:42.3
       5     22  Owen Waddell              10 17:31.5
       6   ( 24) Josue Nicolas             11 17:44.5
       7   ( 34) Arthur Gough              11 19:08.7

       3.    86  Westby                                     (16:59.3  84:56.5 2:21.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Gavin Larson              12 16:07.9
       2     11  Beckett Brueggen          12 16:24.0
       3     19  Devin Nedland             12 16:57.3
       4     20  David Simonson            12 16:58.4
       5     30  Kendell Hanson             9 18:28.9
       6   ( 35) Micah Larson              11 19:12.7
       7   ( 36) Adam Steiner               9 19:51.9

       4.   106  Luther                                     (17:36.2  88:01.0 2:44.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Levi Braaten              10 16:05.1
       2     16  Gavin Labus                9 16:43.4
       3     25  Christopher Williams      12 17:59.5
       4     29  Caleb Priem               10 18:23.9
       5     31  Nathan Dobberstein        10 18:49.1
       6   ( 49) Elijah McClellan          10 28:20.0

       5.   148  Black River Falls                          (19:15.6  96:17.6 7:12.1)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Garrett Tande             12 16:43.4
       2     17  Owen Zenz                 11 16:45.7
       3     33  Connor Carlson            12 18:57.2
       4     37  Morgan Whitethunder       11 19:55.8
       5     46  Dawson O'Brien            11 23:55.5
       6   ( 50) Brody Jaeger               9 28:42.9
       7   ( 51) Silas Cassidy              7 28:52.8

       6.   152  Durand                                     (19:43.5  98:37.2 7:26.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Alex Brantner             11 15:52.3
       2     26  Dayton Jamison            11 18:19.2
       3     38  Jace Ridgeway             10 20:23.9
       4     41  Jay Hoyt                   9 20:43.0
       5     44  Brody Bechel              11 23:18.8
       6   ( 45) Nathan Berger              9 23:22.5
       7   ( 47) Kobin Bechel              11 24:50.7
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       7.   160  Marshall                                   (19:51.6  99:18.0 7:34.2)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Nando Campos              12 17:31.3
       2     23  Luke Egan                 12 17:37.8
       3     28  Anthony Gonzalez          11 18:23.7
       4     40  Sheldon Stransky          12 20:39.7
       5     48  Jacob Eustice             11 25:05.5

       8.   183  Wabasha-Kellogg                            (20:26.7  102:13.4 3:54.0)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Isaac Solberg             11 18:19.2
       2     32  Sam Passe                 11 18:55.0
       3     39  Henry Thyren              10 20:34.4
       4     42  Claiton Anderson Ruskin   11 22:11.6
       5     43  Calvin Walch               8 22:13.2


